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Connecting cable with AMP connector

ecomatPanel/Cable/5m
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Application

Special feature Screened cable

Electrical data
Operating voltage \Y] 8..32DC
Protection class 11l

Max. current load total [A] 4

Operating conditions
Ambient temperature [°C] -40...80

Protection IP 20; (without resistor)

Mechanical data

Weight a] 456.4
Dimensions [mm] 89.5x33.4x47.3
Materials housing: PBT-GF20
Moulded-body material PBT

Pack quantity 1 pcs.

Electrical connection

Cable: 5 m, PUR, grey, @ 8.3 mm, shielded; 2 x 0.5 mm? (twisted pairs ) + 2 x 0.5 mm2 (twisted pairs )
Connector: AMP MQS, straight; Moulded body: PBT; Contacts: tin-plated
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Connection
120Q
1 GN
3 BN
4 WH
1 CAN_L
2 CAN_H
3 GND
4 Vbb
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